House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No. 2618, Page 1, Secti said line, and inserting in lieu thereof the wo	on 610.205, Line 3, by deleting the word "which" on rd "that"; and
Further amend said bill, page and section, Li- lieu thereof the following:	nes 5-6, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in
"the deceased person's genitalia are exposed, agency, provided, however, that"; and	may be designated closed by a law enforcement
Further amend said bill, section and page, Liceriminal investigations"; and	nes 14-15, by deleting the phrase "in the case of clos
Further amend said bill and section, Page 2, I "material" on said line the following:	Line 30, by inserting immediately after the word
"as described in subsection 1 of this section";	; and
Further amend said bill, section and page, Liceredentialed members of the press"; and	nes 43-44,by deleting the phrase "by bona fide
Further amend said bill by amending the title accordingly.	e, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date